
Summer League Wes Sato wsato@cox.net

Clipper Night
Lori Fan

Deena Koda

bafanrpv@yahoo.com

deenakoda@gmail.com

Webmaster Wes Sato wsato@cox.net

Trophies Leo Dela Cruz lcd550@sbcglobal.net

External Dept Name Email

Photo Day Leo Dela Cruz lcd550@sbcglobal.net

Internal Dept Name Email

Equipment Erick Hirata hi_forfive@earthlink.net

Scheduler Wes Sato wsato@cox.net

Internal Affaris Wendy Lee wendylee@socal.rr.com

External Affairs Deena Koda deenakoda@gmail.com

Scorekeepers Mel Iizuka miizuka217@aol.com

Facilities Sam Miyamoto sam.miyamoto26@twc.com

Girls' Commissioner Leo Dela Cruz lcd550@sbcglobal.net

Referee Coordinator Wes Sato wsato@cox.net

Girls' Registrar Wendy Lee wendylee@socal.rr.com

Boys' Commissioner Marty Matsunaga mdmatsunaga@yahoo.com

Secretary Lori Fan bafanrpv@yahoo.com

Boys' Registrar Jeff Nuruki jeffnuruki@yahoo.com

Vice President Vacant

Treasurer Kent Fujimura kent@fujicpa.com

2019 SBYB EXECUTIVE BASKETBALL COMMITTEE

Title Name Email

President Warren Wong sbyb.registrar@gmail.com
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Grade

Registrar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 Deena Koda deenakoda@gmail.com

Erick Hirata

Eugene Woo

Scott An

hi_forfive@earthlink.net

eugene-w@hotmail.com

scottan2k4@hotmail.com

Dawn Ikemoto-Kim dawnikemoto@gmail.com

Keith Kobata

Howard Wada

keith.kobata@fox.com

hmwada@yahoo.com

Jeff Nuruki

Ida Kim

Karen Lee

jeffnuruki@yahoo.com

idakim@yahoo.com

kchae@gmail.com

Cara Combatalade-Seamans

Susan Berz

Mick Shimada

cara0403@gmail.com

derek_kayo@yahoo.com

mickshimada@gmail.com

Michael Chui

Mimi Shoho

michaelchui@gmail.com

meemeralways@aol.com

Samantha Jean sammi1029@sbcglobal.net

Jeff Nuruki jeffnuruki@yahoo.com

Fred Goo

Tad Kawasaki

fred-goo@sbcglobal.net

tad.kawasaki@me.com

2019 SBYB BOYS' DIVISION COORDINATORS

Name Email
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Grade

Registrar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Keith Kobata

Erik Matsubayashi

Steve Tokeshi

keith.kobata@fox.com

matsubayashi08@me.com

satokeshi@gmail.com

Brent Nishikawa bnishikawa2@yahoo.com

Fred Goo FredTGoo@yahoo.com

Dean Akiyama

Teresa Vuong

dakiyama30@gmail.com

teresavuong317@gmail.com

Marc Hagedorn marc_hagedorn@hotmail.com

Marc Hagedorn marc_hagedorn@hotmail.com

Blaine Yanabu

Carol Tokunaga

bhyanabu@sbcglobal.net

carol.tokunaga@gmail.com

Wendy Lee wendylee@socal.rr.com

2019 SBYB GIRLS' DIVISION COORDINATORS

Name Email

Wendy Lee wendylee@socal.rr.com

Fred Goo FredTGoo@yahoo.com
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